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Indian Council 

$2500 and above 

Avinash & Sangeeta Gupta 
Bradley Lambert 
O.B.C. Home Builders Association 
Kiera Von Besser 
 

Golden Arrow Society 

$1000-$2499 

Jimmy & Traci Evans 
Jimmy & Retta Guthrie 
Goree & Bari Smith 
Mack & Carroll Stillinger 
Charles & Cheri Thompson 
Charles Williams 
 

Silver Arrow Society 

$500-$999 

Kyle Evans 
Clarence & Virginia Evans Donor    
     Advised Escrow Fund of Central    
     Carolina Community Foundation 
Gregg & Margaret Frierson 
Thomas & Ashton Gue 
Jamie Kirk Hahn Foundation 
Jerry & Bobbi Hughes 
James & Ally McLean 
Johnny & Lisa Peden 
John & Susan Till 
 

Red and Grey Society 

$250-$499 

Jay & Mandy Culler 
Aubrey Fogle 
Russ Hewitt- State Farm 
Jay & Pam Hiers 
Ann Kirby 
Bob & Faith McCurry 
Ryan & Laura Phillips 
Josh & Kelly Ridley 
Eric & Debra Shelton- Shelton Farms 
Chip & Melissa Summers 
Lawrence & Joni Thackston 
Amy Union 
Keitt Wannamaker 
Woody & Lisa Watford 
Franklin & Megan  Zeigler 
 

Red Tomahawk Club 

up to $249 

Sherry Ayala 
Kevin & Angie Bair 
Tracey Kinsey Bird 
Christi Boland 

Red Tomahawk Club (cont.) 

Nicki Boland 
Ashley Bruner 
Millie W. Brunson 
Angela L. Burroughs 
Curt Campbell 
Katherine Campbell 
Nancy Chandler 
Craig & Bonnie Cook 
Jason Cote 
Jane C. Covington 
Angela Crochet 
Carol Croft 
Jeffrey & Michelle Davis 
Jason & Laurel Eddins 
Dean Edwards 
Gregg & Paula D. Edwards 
Mary Grace Edwards 
Shauna Estes-Taylor 
Allen & Caroline Fairey 
Fairey Chevrolet Cadillac 
Michelle Felkel 
Todd Felkel 
Wes & Mary Anne Fogle 
Debra Funderburk 
Macon Ray & Lynn Garrick 
Ed & Julie Gladd 
Justin & Dena Gleaton 
Joelle Graziano 
Jeanne B. Gue 
Donna Helms 
Brian Henson 
Jim & Candace Holstein 
Barbara (Babs) Hughes 
Marcy Hunter 
Lorraine T. Hutto 
Jane Jeffords 
June Kemp 
Crystal Lane 
Nina R. Mack 
Todd & Monica McElhone 
Rosemary McGee 
Marion & Sloan Moore 
Terry Sue Moore 
Michael & Susan K. Moss 
Kristen Nettles 
Brian & Leigh Ann Newsome 
Vancie K. Patterson 
Sandy Reed 
Alexandra Reid 
Jean Reid 
Sam & Rosa G. Reid 
Billy & Jeanna Reynolds 
Fred & Taylor Riley 
Susan M. Roach 
Sherry M. Rutland 

Red Tomahawk Club (cont.) 

Thomas Sandifer 
Katherine Smith 
Mark Stevenson 
Wanda Stevenson 
Barkley Stoudenmire 
Jan Stoudenmire 
Steve & Stephanie Tant 
Dr. & Mrs. Mark Van Gunten 
Mary Wade 
 

Honorariums 

Emily & Thomas Cook 
Given by Craig & Bonnie Cook 
Louise Gregory 
Given by Susan M. Roach 
Nicki Boland 
Given by Christi Boland 
Ryan & Ashlyn Smith 
Given by Katherine Smith 
Becca & Liz Helms 
Given by Donna Helms 
Mrs. Mary Gressette 
Given by Curt Campbell 
Jane C. Jeffords 
Given by Jane C. Covington 
J. C. Sandifer, Jr. 
Given by Terry Sue Moore 
Hayden Elizabeth Williams 
Given by Lorraine T. Hutto 
Chloe Bair & Ansley Bair 
Given by Kevin & Angie Bair 
Bo & Georgia Blanchard 
Given by Macon Ray & Lynn Garrick 
 

Memorials 

Gene Walling 
Given by Katherine Campbell 
Dr. Thomas Elliott Wannamaker 
Given by Steve & Stephanie Tant 
Tilly Martin 
Given by Sherry M. Rutland 
Joseph Cote 
Given by Sherry M. Rutland 
Mike Carter 
Given by O.B.C. Home Builders 
Association 
Woody and Frances Watford, Sr. 
Given by Woody and Lisa Watford, Jr 
Jimmy Evans 
Given by Gregg & Paula Edwards 

 

 

 

 

Special Thanks to Our Generous Donors 

2015-2016 Annual Fund Campaign 
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Faculty/Staff 

Angie Bair 
Tracey K. Bird 
Nicki Boland 
Nancy Chandler 
Jason Cote 
Angela Crochet 
Carol Croft 
Paula D. Edwards 
Michelle Felkel 
Debra Funderburk 
Lynn Garrick 
Julie Gladd 
Dena Gleaton 
Donna Helms 
Pam Hiers 
Babs Hughes 
Lorraine T. Hutto 
June Kemp 
Monica H. McElhone 
Rosemary McGee 
Terry Sue Moore 
Vancie Patterson 
Sandy Reed 
Jean Reid 
Kelly Ridley 
Taylor Riley 
Sherry Rutland 
Katherine P. Smith 
Barkley Stoudenmire 
Jan Stoudenmire 
Dr. Mark Van Gunten 
Mary Wade 
 

Alumni Giving 

Class of 1967 
Rosa Helen Gressette Reid 
Sam Reid, Jr 
Class of 1968 
Nina Reid Mack 
Class of 1969 
Millie Warren Brunson 
Michael Moss 
Susan Keitt Moss 
Class of 1970 
Curt Campbell 
Macon Ray Garrick 
Class of 1971 
Debra Fogle Funderburk 
Class of 1973 
Jimmy Guthrie 
 
Class of 1975 
Gregg Edwards 
Carroll Fralick Stillinger 
 

Class of 1976 
Keitt Wannamaker 
Class of 1977 
Paula Dean Edwards 
Class of 1978 
Steve Tant 
Class of 1979 
Sherry Mixson Rutland 
Class of 1980 
Tracey Kinsey Bird 
Gregg Frierson 
Susan Maxwell Roach 
Cheri Brown Thompson 
Class of 1982 
Lawrence P. Thackston III 
Woody Watford, Jr 
Class of 1983 
Lisa Richardson Watford 
Class of 1985 
Bonnie Thomas Cook 
Craig Cook 
Michelle Mixson Davis 
Class of 1986 
Jim Holstein 
Class of 1987 
Dwight (Chip) Summers 
Melissa Shuler Summers 
Class of 1988 
Wes Fogle 
Class of 1989 
Bradley Lambert 
Class of 1990 
Allen Fairey 
Todd Felkel 
Russ Hewitt 
Katherine Patterson Smith 
Class of1991 
Jason Cote 
Brian Henson 
Class of 1992 
Amy Thompson Union 
Class of 1993 
Thomas Gue, Jr 
Class of 1995 
Angela Lanier Burroughs 
Fred Riley 
Class of 1996 
Shauna Estes-Taylor 
Joelle Graziano 
Class of 1997 
Candace Culler Holstein 
Monica Hill McElhone 
Class of 1998 
Christi Boland 
Class of 1999 
Todd McElhone 
 

Class of 2000 
Kyle Evans 
Aubrey Fogle 
Leigh Ann Bolen Newsome 
Class of 2001 
Crystal Kizer Lane 
Class of 2002 
Mary Grace Edwards 
Babs Hughes 
Class of 2003 
Laura Bonnette Phillips 
Ryan Phillips 
Class of 2005  
Dean Edwards 
Class of 2010 
Alexandra Reid 
Barkley Stoudenmire 
Class of 2012 
Thomas Sandifer 
 

2015 Golf Tournament 

Presenting Sponsor 

State Farm - Keith Hewitt & Keith 
Hewitt, Jr. 

Team & Hole Sponsors  

Carolina Fresh Farms 
Cox Industries, Inc. 
First Citizens Bank 
Pioneer Farm Equipment, Inc. 
Smith Trucking Inc. 
Williams & Williams Attorneys at Law 

Team Sponsors 

Chip Summers, CPA 
Corporate Management Group, LLC 
Dempsey Wood 
Love Mechanical, Inc. 
Orangeburg Family Dentistry 
Orangeburg County Sheriff’s Office 
Robinson Heating and Air 
Wannamaker Agency 
Zeus Industries, Inc. 

Hole Sponsors 

AMCO Construction * Blanchard 
Equipment * CF Evans Construction * 
Crosswind Aviation, LLC, * Dawes 
Edwards, DMD, MS Orthodontist *  
Dibble Landscape & Maintenance * 
Grain Systems Incorporated *  Grove 
Park * Hibbits Insurance, Inc. *  
Jostens * Lanier & Burroughs Trial 
Attorneys * Major Graphics, LLC * 
McDonald's * Superior Motors - Buick 
GMC, Honda & Kia * Super-Sod * 
SweetFrog * Vallentines Cotton Gin 


